KINGSLEY BEACH
6m x 3m Peninsula

Power & Electrical — 1 x10amp, LED arm lights
Flooring- raised Eco floor with vinyl tile overlay
Walling Frames

Printed Wall and Counter Signage

Furniture- counter, high bar, stools

LED Screen — 3sgm

Installation / Dismantle
- includes warehouse pick and pack

On site fees

- includes forklift, onsite storage and post show disposal/recycle

TOTAL ex GST

*Excludes freight costs

WE DON’T DO ORDINARY

www.grandstandevents.com.au

$1,114.00
$1,350.00
$4,741.00
$2,189.00

$835.00

$3,300.00
$4,160.00

$1,062.00

$18,751.00
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