

## KINGSLEY BEACH 6m x 3m Peninsula

3000

	¢1	11/	$\cap \cap$

Power & Electrical – 1 x10amp, LED arm lights	\$1,114.00
Flooring- raised Eco floor with vinyl tile overlay	\$1,350.00
Walling Frames	\$4,741.00
Printed Wall and Counter Signage	\$2,189.00
Furniture- counter, high bar, stools	\$835.00
LED Screen – 3sqm	\$3,300.00
Installation / Dismantle - includes warehouse pick and pack	\$4,160.00
On site fees - includes forklift, onsite storage and post show disposal/recycle	\$1,062.00

TOTAL ex GST \$18,751.00

<sup>\*</sup>Excludes freight costs



**WE DON'T DO ORDINARY** 

1300 979 114